PnJ Resources, LLC
1124 Liberty Ave
Beloit, WI, 53511
Phone/Fax (608) 365-2925
Pyro -RIGHT™    PRICE LIST 1/17/2008
Catalog  # Name Description Price ea.
PR-C3AM-250 HEATING MANTLE Flask Size 250ml,   210 WATTS,  120VAC $86.00
PR-C3AM-500 HEATING MANTLE Flask Size 500ml ,  330 WATTS,  120VAC $97.00
PR-C3AM-1000 HEATING MANTLE Flask Size 1000ml,  500 WATTS,  120VAC $128.00
PR-C4AM-250 HEATING MANTLE Flask Size 250ml,   210 WATTS,  240VAC $95.00
PR-C4AM-500 HEATING MANTLE Flask Size 500ml ,  330WATTS,  240VAC $105.00
PR-C4AM-1000 HEATING MANTLE Flask Size 1000ml,  500WATTS,  240VAC $135.00
PR-SS-2 POWER CONTROLLER Budget Solid State 120VAC, 500 WATTS $87.00
PR-SS-4 POWER CONTROLLER Wall Mount or Portable Solid State 120VAC, 500 WATTS $106.00
PR-SS-4F POWER CONTROLLER Flush Mount Solid State 120VAC, 500 WATTS $109.00
PE-EB-1C POWER CONTROLLER Wall Mount or Portable ON/OFF 120VAC, 1000 WATTS $112.00
PR-3A POWER CONTROLLER Budget ON/OFF 120VAC, 1000 WATTS $92.00
PR-4A POWER CONTROLLER Budget ON/OFF 240VAC, 1000 WATTS $106.00
PR-83010 TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER ON/OFF, Single Probe (included) 120VAC  302ºF Max Temp $67.00
PR-10110 TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER ON/OFF, Dual Probe (included) 120VAC  302ºF Max Temp $110.00
PR-5010 TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER ON/OFF, T/C Type K (NOT included) 120VAC  999ºF Max Temp $67.00
PR-25011 TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER PID, T/C Type K (NOT included) 120VAC  999ºF Max Temp $300.00
PR-25021 TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER PID, RTD Probe (NOT included) 120VAC  999ºF Max Temp $300.00
10'            100'
PR-NI30 NICHROME WIRE 30 AWG  6.50 OHMS/FT    10' OR 100' Spools $2.25     $ 6.50
PR-NI32 NICHROME WIRE 32 AWG  10.55 OHMS/FT  10' OR 100' Spools $2.25     $ 6.50
PR-NI34 NICHROME WIRE 34 AWG 16.66 OHMS/FT   10' OR 100' Spools $2.25     $ 6.50
PR-NI36 NICHROME WIRE 36 AWG  25.12 OHMS/FT  10' OR 100' Spools $2.50     $ 7.00
PR-NI40 NICHROME WIRE 40 AWG  66.29 OHMS/FT  10' OR 100' Spools $2.75     $ 7.25
PR-NI48 NICHROME WIRE 48 AWG  454.0 OHMS/FT  10' OR 100' Spools $3.00     $ 7.50
PR-NI-SMP NICHROME WIRE Sample Pack, 1ea. of 10' Spools $11.50
PR-NWT01 WIRE WRAP TOOL Wire Wrapping Tool $9.00
PR-LMxx LEAD MOLD w/HANDLES Any Lead Mold with Handles Included $75.00
PR-LM100 LEAD MOLD Alum w/ 1" Dia X 1 1/4" L Cavity $39.99
PR-LM075 LEAD MOLD Alum w/ 3/4" Dia X 1 1/4" L Cavity $39.99
PR-LM625 LEAD MOLD Alum w/ 5/8" Dia X 5/8" L Cavity $39.99
PR-LM-Handles LEAD MOLD HANDLES Black Oxidize Steel with Oak Handles $39.99
PR-LPOT LEAD POT Lead Melting Pot Holds 4 Lbs. $5.00
PR-TSL TEE-SHIRT - Pyro Right or WaterFall Large Size (Mens) $10.00
PR-TSXL TEE-SHIRT - Pyro Right or WaterFall X Large Size (Mens) $10.00
PR-TSXXL TEE-SHIRT - Pyro Right or WaterFall XX Large Size (Mens) $10.00
PR-WTS TEE-SHIRT - WaterFall Small & Large (Womens) $12.00
PR-SAFTETY-T TEE-SHIRT - Safety Team X & XL (Mens) $18.00
PR-CNDL-L MISC Large Ball Shell Candle - 4" nominal 100% Pure $13.00
PR-CNDL-M MISC Medium Ball Shell Candle - 3" nominal 100% Pure $5.00
PR-CNDL-S MISC Small Ball Shell Candle - 1.75" nominal 100% Pure $2.25
PR-BW1 MISC 1 oz. 100% Pure Beeswax $0.75
PR-BW4 MISC 2 oz. 100% Pure Beeswax $2.00
PR-BW8 MISC 8 oz. 100% Pure Beeswax $3.50
Price List 1/17/2008